
NAIL ART畫花
$20 up

$10 (per pc)

Nail Painting  平面畫花

Nail Jewellery  鑲珠寶飾物

HAND & FOOT TREATMENT 手足護理
Peeling & Ampoule Hand Treatment (Palm Only) 

磨砂及精華手部護理 (掌部)

Traditional Hand Treatment  基本手部護理

Traditional Foot Treatment  基本腳部護理

$260

$350

$450

NAIL TREATMENT  指甲護理
Traditional Manicure  修手甲

Nail Re- Varnish  塗手甲 

French Manicure  法式修手甲

French Nail Re- Varnish  法式塗手甲 

Cream Buf�ng On Nail  手甲拋光

Full Set Hard Gel  啫喱手甲 (全套)  

Hard Gel 啫喱甲

Re-do French Gel (per nail) 法式啫喱甲重做(每隻)

Gel Nail Removal  啫喱甲拆甲

Axxium Soak-off Gel  可卸式甲油Gel

Re-do Soak-off Gel  (per nail) 可卸式甲油Gel重做(每隻)

Soak-off Gel Removal  可卸式甲油Gel拆甲

$240

$150

$280

$190

$150

$1,000

$670

$140

$350

$460

$110

$250

TOE NAIL / FOOT TREATMENT趾甲/足部護理
Traditional Pedicure  修趾甲

Nail Re-Varnish  塗趾甲

French Pedicure  法式修趾甲

French Style Re-Varnish  法式塗趾甲

Cream Buf�ng On Toe  趾甲拋光

Hard Gel 啫喱趾甲 

Re-do French Gel  (per nail) 法式啫喱趾甲重做(每隻)

Gel Nail Removal  啫喱甲拆趾甲

Axxium Soak-off Gel  可卸式甲油Gel

Re-do Soak-off Gel  (per nail) 可卸式甲油Gel趾甲重做(每隻)

Soak-off Gel Removal  可卸式甲油Gel拆趾甲

$420

$160

$470

$210

$170

$750

$150

$420

$560

$140

$330

MEN SERVICES 男仕服務
Traditional Manicure  修手甲

Traditional Pedicure  修趾甲

Cream Buf�ng On Nail  手甲拋光

Traditional Hand Treatment  基本手部護理

Traditional Foot Treatment  基本腳部護理

$270

 $450

 $170

 $360

$550

CUT & BLOWDRY 剪髮造型服務
$390

$468

$538

$280

Stylist 髮型師

Top Stylist 高級髮型師

Leading Stylist 頂級髮型師

Child Cut 小童剪髮 (below 12 years old  12 歲以下) 

SHAMPOO & BLOWDRY 吹髮造型服務
$220

$268

$328

$280 up

Stylist  髮型師

Top Stylist 高級髮型師

Leading Stylist  頂級髮型師

Up-Do additional  特別造型

COLOUR SCHEME 色彩造型
  

$880

$980

$1,080

$680

$1,680

$680

$780

$880

$1,320

$400

$1,080

$1,230

$1,380

$980

$1,880

$250 up

+ $350

+ $350

+ $200

Touch-up T section 局部補染髮根

Conditioning Colour / Tinting 全面保護染髮

Japanese Colour Series 日本色彩系列

Pre - Lightening 漂染

Highlight Partial 局部挑染

Highlight 挑染

Toner 漂染後補染

Extra Length Colour 特長頭髮另加

Additional Base Colour  / Touch-up - colour 底色另加

Additional Organic Colour Item 天然成份色彩系列另加

PERMANENT WAVING 電燙造型

$980

$1,150

$680

$1,380

$1,680

$1,680

$1,680

$880

$1,680

$2,180

$2,180

$2,180

+ $350

Partial Perm 局部電髮

Permanent Wave 電燙造型

Digital Perm 數碼層次電髮

Ion Straightening 負離子直髮

Technical Perm 技巧電髮

Extra Length Perm 特長電髮另加

HAIR TREATMENT 頭髮護理
$300 - $500

$780

$880

$1,200 - $1,800

$500 - $1,000

$980 - $1,380

$1,380 - $1,800

$1,800 - $3,800

+ $150 - $800

+ $220 - $300

K18 Pro Chelating Hair Complex  K18 科研淨化護理 

Moisturizing Treatment 水凝秀髮滋潤護理

Scalp Care Treatment 頭皮敏感護理

Intensive Mask 深層滋潤髮膜

K18 Pro Care Treatment (with Chemical service)

K18 科研頭髮修護重生護理 (連電染服務)

K18 Pro Care Treatment  K18 科研頭髮修護重生護理

Intensive Moisturizing Treatment 

深層水凝秀髮滋潤護理

Keratin Straightening treatment 柔順髮絲護理

(Price Count For Length 價錢以長度計算 )

Additional Pre Treatment 電染前秀髮護理

Additional Nano Steam Treatment 納米水療護理 

OTHERS 其他
$60 pcs

By Consultation

$120

Hair Extension 駁髮

Hair Extension Removal 駁髮拆除

Eyebrow Tining 眉毛漂染

TECHNICAL CHARGE 技術
Technical Charge 技術收費 $100 22
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All chemical and put up services do not include shampoo & styling service . 
Additional charges should be added.  | To ensure our service quality, all 
chemical services bear 1 week guarantee. In any case of dispute regarding 
chemical services, the decision of IL COLPO Group / 22 hair · nail shall be 
�nal. | The price at the salon shall prevail, website is for reference only, please 
contact our staff for details.

所有電染及護理系列價格不包括洗吹服務 | 為確保服務質素，所有電染服務均
享有7天承諾期。如對電染效果有任何爭議，IL COLPO Group / 22 hair · nail 
將保留最終決定權。 | 有關價格以店內標價為準，網站只供參考，詳情請向店
內職員查詢


