2 hair nail

CUT & BLOWDRY 剪髮造	型服	務
Stylist 髮型師		\$390
Top Stylist 高級髮型師		\$468
Leading Stylist 頂級髮型師		\$538
Child Cut 小童剪髮 (below 12 years old 12	歲以下)	\$280
SHAMPOO & BLOWDRY	吹髮	造型服務
Stylist 髮型師		\$220
Top Stylist 高級髮型師		\$268
Leading Stylist 頂級髮型師		\$328
Up-Do additional 特別造型		\$280 up
COLOUR SCHEME 色彩	告型	
Touch-up T section 局部補染髮根	<u>e</u> <u> </u>	\$400
Conditioning Colour / Tinting 全面保護染	§ \$680	\$880 \$1,080
Japanese Colour Series 日本色彩系列	\$780	\$980 \$1,230
Pre - Lightening 漂染	\$880	\$1,080 \$1,380
Highlight Partial 局部挑染		\$680 \$980
Highlight 挑染	\$1,320	\$1,680 \$1,880
Toner 漂染後補染		\$250 up
Extra Length Colour 特長頭髮另加		+ \$350
Additional Base Colour / Touch-up - colou	ır 底色另	加 + \$350
Additional Organic Colour Item 天然成份包	色彩系列兒	号加 + \$200
PERMANENT WAVING	還燙造	型
Partial Perm 局部電髮		 \$680 \$880
Permanent Wave 電燙造型	\$980	\$1,380 \$1,680
Digital Perm 數碼層次電髮		\$1,680 \$2,180
Ion Straightening 負離子直髮		\$1,680 \$2,180
Technical Perm 技巧電髮	\$1,150	\$1,680 \$2,180
Extra Length Perm 特長電髮另加		+ \$350
HAIR TREATMENT 頭髮	雀玾	
IIAIN INLAIMLNI 购友:	支土	
V19 Dro Chalating Hair Compley V19 利亚	海仁維田	¢200 ¢E00
K18 Pro Chelating Hair Complex K18 科研 Moicturizing Treatment 水 羟季醇淡塑涂理	淨化護理	
Moisturizing Treatment 水凝秀髮滋潤護理	淨化護理	\$780
Moisturizing Treatment 水凝秀髮滋潤護理 Scalp Care Treatment 頭皮敏感護理	淨化護理	\$780 \$880
Moisturizing Treatment 水凝秀髮滋潤護理 Scalp Care Treatment 頭皮敏感護理 Intensive Mask 深層滋潤髮膜		\$780 \$880 \$1,200 - \$1,800
Moisturizing Treatment 水凝秀髮滋潤護理 Scalp Care Treatment 頭皮敏感護理 Intensive Mask 深層滋潤髮膜 K18 Pro Care Treatment (with Chemical se		\$780 \$880
Moisturizing Treatment 水凝秀髮滋潤護理 Scalp Care Treatment 頭皮敏感護理 Intensive Mask 深層滋潤髮膜	rvice)	\$780 \$880 \$1,200 - \$1,800 \$500 - \$1,000
Moisturizing Treatment 水凝秀髮滋潤護理 Scalp Care Treatment 頭皮敏感護理 Intensive Mask 深層滋潤髮膜 K18 Pro Care Treatment (with Chemical se K18 科研頭髮修護重生護理 (連電染服務) K18 Pro Care Treatment K18 科研頭髮修護	rvice) 重生護理	\$780 \$880 \$1,200 - \$1,800 \$500 - \$1,000
Moisturizing Treatment 水凝秀髮滋潤護理 Scalp Care Treatment 頭皮敏感護理 Intensive Mask 深層滋潤髮膜 K18 Pro Care Treatment (with Chemical se K18 科研頭髮修護重生護理 (連電染服務)	rvice) 重生護理	\$780 \$880 \$1,200 - \$1,800 \$500 - \$1,000
Moisturizing Treatment 水凝秀髮滋潤護理 Scalp Care Treatment 頭皮敏感護理 Intensive Mask 深層滋潤髮膜 K18 Pro Care Treatment (with Chemical se K18 科研頭髮修護重生護理 (連電染服務) K18 Pro Care Treatment K18 科研頭髮修護 Intensive Moisturizing Treatment	rvice) 重生護理	\$780 \$880 \$1,200 - \$1,800 \$500 - \$1,000
Moisturizing Treatment 水凝秀髮滋潤護理 Scalp Care Treatment 頭皮敏感護理 Intensive Mask 深層滋潤髮膜 K18 Pro Care Treatment (with Chemical se K18 科研頭髮修護重生護理 (連電染服務) K18 Pro Care Treatment K18 科研頭髮修護 Intensive Moisturizing Treatment 深層水凝秀髮滋潤護理	rvice) 重生護理	\$780 \$880 \$1,200 - \$1,800 \$500 - \$1,000 \$980 - \$1,380 \$1,380 - \$1,800
Moisturizing Treatment 水凝秀髮滋潤護理 Scalp Care Treatment 頭皮敏感護理 Intensive Mask 深層滋潤髮膜 K18 Pro Care Treatment (with Chemical se K18 科研頭髮修護重生護理 (連電染服務) K18 Pro Care Treatment K18 科研頭髮修護 Intensive Moisturizing Treatment 深層水凝秀髮滋潤護理 Keratin Straightening treatment 柔順髮絲諸	rvice) 重生護理	\$780 \$880 \$1,200 - \$1,800 \$500 - \$1,000 \$980 - \$1,380 \$1,380 - \$1,800
Moisturizing Treatment 水凝秀髮滋潤護理 Scalp Care Treatment 頭皮敏感護理 Intensive Mask 深層滋潤髮膜 K18 Pro Care Treatment (with Chemical se K18 科研頭髮修護重生護理 (連電染服務) K18 Pro Care Treatment K18 科研頭髮修護 Intensive Moisturizing Treatment 深層水凝秀髮滋潤護理 Keratin Straightening treatment 柔順髮絲記 (Price Count For Length 價錢以長度計算)	rvice) 重生護理 雙 理	\$780 \$880 \$1,200 - \$1,800 \$500 - \$1,000 \$ \$980 - \$1,380 \$1,380 - \$1,800 \$1,800 - \$3,800

K18 科研頭髮修護重生護理 (連電染服務)	
K18 Pro Care Treatment K18 科研頭髮修護重生護	锺理 \$980 - \$1,380
Intensive Moisturizing Treatment	\$1,380 - \$1,800
深層水凝秀髮滋潤護理	
Keratin Straightening treatment 柔順髮絲護理	\$1,800 - \$3,800
(Price Count For Length 價錢以長度計算)	
Additional Pre Treatment 電染前秀髮護理	+ \$150 - \$800
Additional Nano Steam Treatment 納米水療護理	+ \$220 - \$300
OTHERS 其他	
Hair Extension 駁髮	\$60 pcs
Hair Extension Removal 駁髮拆除	By Consultation

TECHNICAL CHARGE 技術

Eyebrow Tining 眉毛漂染

Technical Charge 技術收費 \$100

NAIL TREATMENT 指甲護理

Traditional Manicure 修手甲	\$240
Nail Re- Varnish 塗手甲	\$150
French Manicure 法式修手甲	\$280
French Nail Re- Varnish 法式塗手甲	\$190
Cream Buffing On Nail 手甲抛光	\$150
Full Set Hard Gel 啫喱手甲 (全套)	\$1,000
Hard Gel 啫喱甲	\$670
Re-do French Gel (per nail) 法式啫喱甲重做(每隻)	\$140
Gel Nail Removal 啫喱甲拆甲	\$350
Axxium Soak-off Gel 可卸式甲油Gel	\$460
Re-do Soak-off Gel (per nail) 可卸式甲油Gel重做(每隻)	\$110
Soak-off Gel Removal 可知式甲油Gel拆甲	\$250

TOE NAIL / FOOT TREATMENT 趾甲/足部護理

Traditional Pedicure 修趾甲	\$420
Nail Re-Varnish 塗趾甲	\$160
French Pedicure 法式修趾甲	\$470
French Style Re-Varnish 法式塗趾甲	\$210
Cream Buffing On Toe 趾甲抛光	\$170
Hard Gel 啫喱趾甲	\$750
Re-do French Gel (per nail) 法式啫喱趾甲重做(每隻)	\$150
Gel Nail Removal 啫喱甲拆趾甲	\$420
Axxium Soak-off Gel 可卸式甲油Gel	\$560
Re-do Soak-off Gel (per nail) 可卸式甲油Gel趾甲重做(每隻)	\$140
Soak-off Gel Removal 可卸式甲油Gel拆趾甲	\$330

MEN SERVICES 男仕服務

Traditional Manicure 修手甲	\$270
Traditional Pedicure 修趾甲	\$450
Cream Buffing On Nail 手甲抛光	\$170
Traditional Hand Treatment 基本手部護理	\$360
Traditional Foot Treatment 基本腳部護理	\$550

NAIL ART 畫花

\$120

Nail Painting 平面畫花	\$20 up
Nail Jewellery 鑲珠寶飾物	\$10 (per pc)

HAND & FOOT TREATMENT 手足護理

Peeling & Ampoule Hand Treatment (Palm Only)	\$260
磨砂及精華手部護理 (掌部)	
Traditional Hand Treatment 基本手部護理	\$350
Traditional Foot Treatment 基本腳部護理	\$450

All chemical and put up services do not include shampoo & styling service . Additional charges should be added. | To ensure our service quality, all chemical services bear 1 week guarantee. In any case of dispute regarding chemical services, the decision of IL COLPO Group / 22 hair · nail shall be final. | The price at the salon shall prevail, website is for reference only, please contact our staff for details.

所有電染及護理系列價格不包括洗吹服務 | 為確保服務質素,所有電染服務均 享有7天承諾期。如對電染效果有任何爭議·IL COLPO Group / 22 hair · nail 將保留最終決定權。 | 有關價格以店內標價為準、網站只供參考、詳情請向店 內職員查詢